                                              Ruijie RG-S2600-I FE Managed Access Switch Series Datasheet
Ruijie RG-S2600-I FE Managed
Access Switch Series
Datasheet
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All Rights Reserved
                                              Ruijie RG-S2600-I FE Managed Access Switch Series Datasheet
1

                                              Ruijie RG-S2600-I FE Managed Access Switch Series Datasheet
11
5 Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-S2628G-I
RG-S2628G-I Ethernet Switch, 24-Port 10/100Base-T, 2-Port
1000base-T and 2 GE Ports SFP (Non-combo)
RG-S2652G-I
RG-S2652G-I Ethernet Switch, 48-Port 10/100Base-T, 2-Port
1000base-T and 2 GE Ports SFP (Non-combo)
Optional Accessories
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC Transceiver (850nm)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm)
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-TX, SFP Transceiver (100m)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC Transceiver (1310nm, 40km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX50-SM1550  1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 50km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 80km)
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC Transceiver (1550nm, 100km)
                                              Ruijie RG-S2600-I FE Managed Access Switch Series Datasheet
12